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9/8/2022 1/16/2023

9/11/2022 1/29/2023

9/18/2022 2/5/2023
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2/20/2023
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10/25/2022 3/18/2023
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11/1/2022
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4/7/2023

11/3/2022
4/5/23-

4/13/2023

11/8/2022 4/30/2023

11/13/2022 5/6/2023

11/19/2022 5/7/2023

11/20/2022 5/14/2023

11/24/22-

11/27/22

12/10/2022

12/11/2022

12/18/2022

12/25/22-   

1/5/23

Special Event-4/5 Grade Shabbat

Special Event-JK Shabbat Party

Havdallah Event

Religious School Calendar 2022-2023
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Special Event-Purim Carnival

Special Event-1st Grade Curriculum 

Night

Special Event-6th Grade Shabbat 

Mincha

Class in Session Special Days No School

No School/Special Events No School/Special Events 

Special Event-1st Day of School

Special Event-4th/5th Grade Brunch

& Textploration 2

Special Event-JK-2nd Grade Shabbat 

Dinner

No School - Chicago Marathon

Erev Sukkot
No School-Presidents Day

No School-MLK Day

Special Event-6th/7th/8th Grade  

Parent Brunch 

Special Event-Tacos & Teachers

26 27

2019 20 21 22

26 27 28 29 30 31

16 1917

Special Event-Donuts with the 

Director for 2-4th Grade Parents 

No School-Thanksgiving Break

Special Events-8th Grade Graduation & 

3rd Grade Tzedakah

Special Event-3rd Grade Havdalah

Special Event-2nd Grade Brunch

Special Day-Channukah Party

No School-Winter Break

Special Event-Junior and Senior 

Kindergarten Curriculum Night 
Special Event-Texploration 3

Special Event-1st Grade Brunch

Special Event-Texploration 1 Special Day-Last Day (Lipsy Plus)

Special Event-Chicago As Our 

Classroom

Special Event-3rd Grade Brunch & 

Siddur Project

Special Event-4/5 Grade Curriculum 

Night
No School-Spring Break

Special Event-6th, 7th, 8th Grade 

Curriculum Night 
No School-Passover

Special Event-Donuts with the 

Director for JK-1st Grade Parents

Special Event-2/3 Grade Curriculum 

Night
Special Event-Mitzvah Day

Special Event-Donuts with the 

Director for 5-8th Grade Parents

No School-Rosh Hashana


